1-PROVA DI QUALIFICAZIONE PER CAMPIONATO ITALIANO
ASSOLUTO PRIMAVERILE - V. 25m
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MENICUCCI Emma Virginia
MAURO Giorgia
ROSTELLATO Alice
RICCOBENE Francesca
RAVA Giulia

DURANTE Aurora

SENES Rebecca
SCARNATO Giulia

AWED Ayan Asha

Pubblicata: 24/01/2021 ore 18:51

TORINO

ANNO NAZ  SOCIETA'

200 m Dorso - FEMMINE CONC 3

2002
2006
2007
2008
2007
2008
2007
2007
2007

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Sisport Spa ssd
ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A.
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2'17.41
2'35.92
2'38.10
2'40.10
2'43.86
2'44.77
2'46.18
2'50.89
2'51.95

PUNTI Record

Comunicato 106
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